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TriValite Downlight
Tri-colour Remote Driver Downlight

DIP switchable colour temperature, weather proof 
downlight. •  Plastic downlight with internal aluminium heat sink

•  High efficiency SMD LED chips
•  Easy installation
•  IP54 weatherproof after installation
•  Three switchable colour temperatures
•  IC-4 rating. Can be installed under
   ceiling insulation
•  Opal polycarbonate diffuser

FEATURES

•  Dimmable LED driver
•  1.2 m flex and plug

INCLUDES

APPLICATIONS
•  Residential
•  Hotels and shops
•  Conference rooms
•  Reception areas
•  Bathrooms and wet areas

•  Trailing and Leading Edge
•  Universal

DIMMING OPTIONS

WARRANTY
•  Five years (subject to terms and conditions)

DiffuserVoltage Lifetime
L70B50 Part No. PF

0.9
0.9

172083
172084

220-240V
220-240V

Watt.

10W
10W

CCT.

3000K/4000K/5700K
3000K/4000K/5700K

Lumen

750/780/800lm
750/780/800lm

Beam
Angle 

100°
100°

35000h
35000h

0.24
0.24

Flush
Recessed

Net Weight
(kg)

IPART Status

Pending
Pending

VEET Status

Pending
Pending

Part No.

172083
172084

Model No.

RS3A1-WDC 10W
RS3B1-WDC 10W

[1] Operating Frequency=50/60Hz；
[2] Operating Temperature:-20 ℃~+40 ℃

 DISTRIBUTIONDIMMABLEIP RATING

IP54
leading and trailing edge
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